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CLASSIFICATION NO. OF PROPERTIES TOTAL ACREAGE
Wildlife Areas 109 712,420

239,722

227,783

4,135

Ecological Reserves
Undesignated Lands
Public Access

141

322

105
Fish Hatcheries 20 883
Miscellaneous Lands 29 209

TOTAL 1,185,152726

ACREAGE ADMINISTERED BY DEPARTMENT
ADMINISTERED THROUGH MOU's,

LEASES, EASEMENTS,
MANAGEMENT AGREEMENTS TOTAL

PRIMARY
MANAGEMENT PURPOSE 2

OWNED IN
FEE TITLE

Bighorn Sheep Habitat
CDFW Facilities

Coastal Wetland Habitat
Deer Habitat

Fisheries Habitat

Grasslands/Uplands Habitat
Interior Wetland Habitat
Marine Habitat

Property Rights Only
Public Access

Right of Way Easements

Riparian Habitat

Special Habitats

T&E Species Habitat

33,755 235,220 268,976

1,089

82,438

183,524

3,193

35,159

155,329

379 710

57,360

146,864

1,753

20,231

126,028

25,078

36,661

1,440

14,928

29,300

1600 160

0 00

3,515 13,0469,531

0 00

73,116

107,287

261,835

55,733

57,634

192,275

17,383

49,653

69,560

TOTAL 1,185,152701,544 483,609
1

Undesignated Lands classification includes conservation easements totaling 183,467 acres.

This is an overview of CDFW-managed or owned lands, not a detailed report. Many properties
have multiple management objectives; only the primary purpose is listed here.

Discrepancies in total acreage between tables and columns are due to rounding of numbers.
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